...setting the standard again and again®12
pH/Ion – Handheld Meters
Ion 6+ Meter
Direct readout of ion concentration
at afforable pricing!
Minimum slope during ion calibration: 40 mV/decade
for monovalent ions; 20 mV/decade for divalent ions
pH slope range: 80 to 120%

Protective boot – Helps shield your meter from
drops and dings
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35613-80 Ion 6+ meter only Meter, protective rubber boot, and batteries
WD-35613-82 Ion 6+ meter kit
Meter; single-junction, epoxy-body pH electrode; temperature probe;
sample bottles; calibration buffer pouches; carrying case; protective
rubber boot; and batteries
Meter include
protective rubber boot
and a built-in stand.
Drinking Water
Water Treatment
See pages 28–29
for ion-selective
electrodes
Food Processing
meter only
Accessories
WD-35804-00 Replacement pH electrode
WD-35613-05 Replacement ATC probe